Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Classement tour 1

SENIOR1 Tourl
Place TOTAL Num Nom Nat Cat Age . Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
001 027 001 THEILLAC Nicolas F S.1 POI 10 01 03 00 03 03 51 5 1 3 3 3 1 0 5
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Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Classement tour 1

SENIOR2 Tourl

Place TOTAL Num Nom Nat Cat Age . Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
001 006 046 PAULET Stéphane F S.2 LiIM 10 05 04 01 00O OO 12 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 O
002 008 042 BOUJOU Valentin F S.2 POI 10 06 01 02 01 00O 0 0 2 3 01 00 0 2
003 012 (044 ROBERTS Jamie F S.2 LiIM 10 03 04 01 02 0O 12 3 1 1 2 0 O O 1 3
004 014 045 PAULET Antoine F S22 ES2 LIM 10 05 02 01 00 02 0 1 5 0 0 O0 2 05 1
005 016 048 RAMERY Julien F S.2 LiIM 10 06 01 00O OO 03 0 1 5 0 O O O 5 0 5
006 018 047 SALGUES Laurent F S.2 LiIM 10 02 05 00 01 02 1 0 51 3 11105
007 020 041 BOUJU Cyprien F S.2 POl 10 04 02 00 01 03 5 05 3 00 1 5 0 1
008 029 043 CHAMPALOU Benoit F S.2 POI 10 00 01 01 07 01 3 35 3 313 2 3 3
009 043 040 MARTET Guillaume F S.2 ES2 POI 10 00O o0 01 02 07 5 55 555 2 3 5 3
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Place TOTAL Num
001 005 100
002 010 105
003 010 111
004 014 106
005 015 109
006 015 103
007 018 115
008 020 107
009 020 114
010 020 112
011 025 113
012 033 110
013 033 108
014 038 104
015 043 102

SENIOR3 Tourl

Nom
DELAGARDE Christian
DE BARALLE Thomas
BRICHET Gaetan
SAVIGNAC Christian
JARRIAU Jacky
GROS Christopher
LEDENT Christian
RICHARDS Steven
DURAMTON Patrick
GAMAND Frédéric
BALLET Francois
RAFATI Nicolas
BERROYER Jacky
GAGNERAULT Quentin
MICHEL Joel
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Classement tour 1

Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1

Nat Cat Age

F S3 POI 10
F S.3 ES3 LIM 10
F S.3 ES3 LIM 10
F S3 LiIM 10
F S3 CEN 10
F S3 ES3 LIM 10
F S3 AUV 10
GB S.3 LiIM 10
F S3 POI 10
F S3 LiIM 10
F S3 LM 10
F S3 N 10
F S3 10
F S3 10
F S3
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0 0 1 2
1 0 3 3
0 2 2 2
11 2 3
1 0 5 0
01 3 3
0 1 1 3
1 2 3 5
1 2 3 2
1 3 11
3 115
5 2 5 3
3 2 5 5
2 2 55
5 5 5 5
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Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Classement tour 1

SENIOR4 Tourl

Place TOTAL Num Nom Nat Cat Age . Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
001 003 145 CHALOPIN Stephane F S.4 LiMm 10 09 00O OO 01 OO O O O OOO O 3 0O
002 012 144 DENIS Didier F S4 LIM 10 04 03 00 03 00 0O 1 1 3 1 0 0 3 3 0
003 018 140 MARTET Nicolas F S.4 ES4 POl 10 04 02 00 02 02 0 1 1 0 55 0 3 3 0
004 018 142 LEGOFF Hugo F S4 ES4 LIM 10 04 01 02 01 02 0 0O 2 1 5502 30
005 021 146 GASPARI Sophie F S.4 FEM POI 10 02 02 01 04 01 01 31 3 0 2 3 3 5
006 026 143 PARADISO Alain F S4 POI 10 01 02 01 04 02 01 2 3 3 55 3 31
007 036 141 GARRE Jean Francois F S.4 LiMm 10 00 02 00 03 O5 3 1 51 3 3 5 5 5 5
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Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Classement tour 1

SENIOR3+ Tourl

Place TOTAL Num Nom Nat Cat Age . Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
001 013 060 TABESSE Baptiste F S3+ ES3 LIM 10 03 02 04 01 OO 2 3 01 0 2 0 1 2 2
002 014 064 EYSSIDIEUX Julien F  S3+ LM 10 03 02 03 02 00 0 2 0 3 01 1 2 3 2
003 019 066 CAMUS Fabrice F S3+ AUV 10 04 00O 01 04 01 0 50 3 0 3 0 3 2 3
004 020 063 DE BARALLE Arnaud F  S3+ AQ 10 03 01 03 01 02 53 0102 02 25
005 023 062 DENIS Francis F S3+ LiIM 10 04 00O 01 02 03 0 50505 0 3 3 2
006 023 061 TABESSE Franck F  S3+ LM 10 03 01 00 04 02 1 3 0 3 05 0 3 3 5
007 034 065 YEGHICHEYAN Stéphan F S3+ LiIM 10 01 o0 01 04 04 3 50 3 53 3 5 25
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Trial du Maupuy 25 Mai 2014

Classement tour 1

OPEN Tour 1

Place TOTAL Num Nom Nat Cat Age . Zones NbO Nbl Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
001 004 021 BESSE Yannick F OPE LiIM 10 07 02 01 00 OO O 1 0 O O O O 1 0O
002 015 020 SAVIGNAC Nicolas F OPE LM 10 04 01 03 01 01 0 2 0 3 0 2 150
003 025 (022 POUDEROUX Loic F OPE AUV 10 00 03 01 05 01 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 2
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